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Letter No.-1GIMS/Med. Coll. / BIQ/

/2021

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
CLASS SCHEDULE
MONTH OF MARCH -2021 (BATCH-2020-21)

Dated:-

! o
Date Day Time Semester l\‘].[,l” e8 Name of teacher
¢ Class |
10:00 am " Dr Pritam Prakash
01/03/2021 Monday l'o I'heory Adst, Professer
11:00 am : >
09:00 am TpeEE Dr Ravi Shekhar
03/03/2021 Wednesday To ) - Addl. Professor
10:00 am
10:00 am gl | : ’
i : cory . Neh ar
04/03/2021 Thursday To e o T\:’éuh i
11:00 am =
i
10:00 am i Thare e Pablha K inaae:
05/03/2021 Friday To s P "‘k"[‘g)g“”“”'
11:00 am |
10:00 am ! :
Dr Pritam Prakash.
08/03/2021 Monday l'o | Iheory { 1/\]:;[{ “[l]_(l l]'clslx l;l,h
11:00 am }; i i
¢ :
g : ’-?’” i) : i Dr Ravi Shekhar
10/03/2021 Wednesday l'o i I'heory I Addl Proressor
10:00 am Semester ! 7
10:00 am Y i
12/03/202 | Friday To Theory Dr [{L]\}rlllglgumdn
11:00 am
10:00 am s <
2 : - Prita rakasl
15/03/2021 Monday T'o Theory i ]/Llslsl{ml’lr(l)t‘:sqssolr
11:00 am ! i
09:00 am Dr Ravi Shekhar
17/03/2021 Wednesday To Theory |AddI. Prolessor
10:00 am *
10:00 am 4 PomseRee
19/03/2021 Friday To Theory i R“"l_'{‘ggm”‘“'
11:00 am [ 1
09:00 am br Ravi Shekhar
24/03/2021 Wednesday To I'heory Addl. Professor
10:00 am
09:00 am | b
314032021 Wednesday 1o | I'heory l:',)' rig TS')~,L|,‘.]1".'
i Addl Prolessor
| 10:00 am | [
Sd/-
Dr. Rekha Kumari
HOD,
Department of Biochemistry,
i [GIMS, Patna
Letter No..-IGIMS/Med. Coll./ BIo/ 8¢ /2021 Dated:- //_g/ 502/
Copy to :- Director /Principal office/ Superintending .BME / Notice Board for Information.
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